



4/11/2019

**RCHD  
Project Bid Abstract**

**Project Name:** CSAH No. 46 REALIGNMENT **Contract No.:** 1974

**Client:** Rice County Highway Department

**Project No.:** SP 066-070-017

**DBE Commitment**

**Bid Opening:**

**Owner:** Rice County Highway Department

4.7%                      4.7%                      5.0%                      4.7%                      4.7%

Project: SP 066-070-017 - CSAH No. 46 REALIGNMENT				Engineers Estimate		Northland Grading and Excavating		Mathiowetz Construction Company		Heselton Construction, LLC		S.M. Hentges & Sons, Inc.	
Line No.	Item	Units	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	2011.601 CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	LS	1	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$26,472.00	\$26,472.00	\$30,300.00	\$30,300.00	\$29,000.00	\$29,000.00
2	2021.501 MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$85,000.00	\$85,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$141,312.83	\$141,312.83	\$70,100.00	\$70,100.00	\$158,933.96	\$158,933.96
3	2041.610 TRAINEES	HOUR	800	\$1.00	\$800.00	\$1.00	\$800.00	\$1.00	\$800.00	\$1.00	\$800.00	\$1.00	\$800.00
4	2101.505 CLEARING	ACRE	1.2	\$4,100.00	\$4,920.00	\$3,700.00	\$4,440.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,838.00	\$4,605.60	\$4,100.00	\$4,920.00
5	2101.505 GRUBBING	ACRE	1.2	\$3,300.00	\$3,960.00	\$3,700.00	\$4,440.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$3,838.00	\$4,605.60	\$4,100.00	\$4,920.00
6	2102.503 PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL	L F	7700	\$0.75	\$5,775.00	\$0.68	\$5,236.00	\$0.65	\$5,005.00	\$0.71	\$5,467.00	\$0.70	\$5,390.00
7	2104.502 REMOVE SIGN TYPE C	EACH	21	\$50.00	\$1,050.00	\$42.00	\$882.00	\$40.00	\$840.00	\$43.85	\$920.85	\$41.00	\$861.00
8	2104.502 REMOVE LIGHT FOUNDATION	EACH	1	\$737.50	\$737.50	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$325.00	\$325.00	\$357.00	\$357.00	\$335.00	\$335.00
9	2104.502 SALVAGE LIGHTING UNIT	EACH	1	\$1,040.00	\$1,040.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$329.00	\$329.00	\$310.00	\$310.00
10	2104.502 SALVAGE SIGN TYPE C	EACH	3	\$201.25	\$603.75	\$42.00	\$126.00	\$40.00	\$120.00	\$44.00	\$132.00	\$41.00	\$123.00
11	2104.502 SALVAGE SIGN TYPE D	EACH	2	\$201.25	\$402.50	\$210.00	\$420.00	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$220.00	\$440.00	\$205.00	\$410.00
12	2104.502 SALVAGE SIGN TYPE SPECIAL	EACH	1	\$167.50	\$167.50	\$53.00	\$53.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$55.00	\$55.00	\$52.00	\$52.00
13	2104.503 SAWING CONCRETE PAVEMENT (FULL DEPTH)	L F	23	\$3.75	\$86.25	\$5.00	\$115.00	\$4.75	\$109.25	\$5.20	\$119.60	\$4.85	\$111.55
14	2104.503 SAWING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	L F	2110	\$3.00	\$6,330.00	\$2.00	\$4,220.00	\$1.85	\$3,903.50	\$2.00	\$4,220.00	\$1.90	\$4,009.00
15	2104.503 REMOVE SEWER PIPE (STORM)	L F	355	\$13.50	\$4,792.50	\$7.00	\$2,485.00	\$7.00	\$2,485.00	\$9.00	\$3,195.00	\$9.25	\$3,283.75
16	2104.503 REMOVE BARBED WIRE FENCE	L F	950	\$1.50	\$1,425.00	\$4.50	\$4,275.00	\$2.75	\$2,612.50	\$2.75	\$2,612.50	\$2.20	\$2,090.00
17	2104.503 REMOVE DIRECT BURIED LIGHTING CABLE	L F	155	\$1.50	\$232.50	\$2.00	\$310.00	\$1.00	\$155.00	\$1.10	\$170.50	\$1.00	\$155.00
18	2104.504 REMOVE CONCRETE DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT	S Y	123	\$5.00	\$615.00	\$6.00	\$738.00	\$10.00	\$1,230.00	\$8.70	\$1,070.10	\$2.50	\$307.50
19	2104.504 REMOVE BITUMINOUS DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT	S Y	289	\$4.25	\$1,228.25	\$4.00	\$1,156.00	\$14.00	\$4,046.00	\$5.00	\$1,445.00	\$2.50	\$722.50
20	2104.504 REMOVE BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	S Y	1001	\$5.75	\$5,755.75	\$4.00	\$4,004.00	\$14.00	\$14,014.00	\$5.85	\$5,855.85	\$3.85	\$3,853.85
21	2105.604 SUBGRADE SOIL MODIFICATION	S Y	10825	\$3.00	\$32,475.00	\$1.20	\$12,990.00	\$1.16	\$12,557.00	\$1.67	\$18,077.75	\$0.80	\$8,660.00
22	2105.607 SELECT GRANULAR EMBANKMENT (CV)	C Y	4178	\$21.00	\$87,738.00	\$17.60	\$73,532.80	\$16.55	\$69,145.90	\$19.40	\$81,053.20	\$17.85	\$74,577.30
23	2106.507 EXCAVATION - COMMON (P)	C Y	47985	\$8.00	\$383,880.00	\$2.95	\$141,555.75	\$5.00	\$239,925.00	\$5.53	\$265,357.05	\$8.00	\$383,880.00
24	2106.507 COMMON EMBANKMENT (CV) (P)	C Y	7528	\$4.00	\$30,112.00	\$2.95	\$22,207.60	\$6.40	\$48,179.20	\$0.80	\$6,022.40	\$2.30	\$17,314.40
25	2112.519 SUBGRADE PREPARATION 6"-12"	RDST	9	\$350.00	\$3,150.00	\$100.00	\$900.00	\$250.00	\$2,250.00	\$488.00	\$4,392.00	\$350.00	\$3,150.00
26	2118.509 AGGREGATE SURFACING CLASS 2	TON	654	\$25.00	\$16,350.00	\$24.00	\$15,696.00	\$31.00	\$20,274.00	\$21.70	\$14,191.80	\$21.25	\$13,897.50
27	2211.509 AGGREGATE BASE CLASS 5	TON	180	\$15.00	\$2,700.00	\$19.95	\$3,591.00	\$21.00	\$3,780.00	\$16.00	\$2,880.00	\$13.00	\$2,340.00
28	2211.607 AGGREGATE BASE (CV) FROM STOCKPILE	C Y	2420	\$2.50	\$6,050.00	\$6.00	\$14,520.00	\$12.11	\$29,306.20	\$13.00	\$31,460.00	\$14.35	\$34,727.00
29	2215.504 FULL DEPTH RECLAMATION (P)	S Y	4867	\$3.00	\$14,601.00	\$2.69	\$13,092.23	\$2.20	\$10,707.40	\$4.80	\$23,361.60	\$4.00	\$19,468.00
30	2215.509 CEMENT	TON	257	\$160.00	\$41,120.00	\$162.00	\$41,634.00	\$154.31	\$39,657.67	\$169.15	\$43,471.55	\$165.00	\$42,405.00

Project: SP 066-070-017 - CSAH No. 46 REALIGNMENT														
Line No.	Item	Units	Quantity	Engineers Estimate		Northland Grading and Excavating		Mathiowetz Construction Company		Heselton Construction, LLC		S.M. Hentges & Sons, Inc.		
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	
31	2221.509	SHOULDER BASE AGGREGATE CLASS 2	TON	90	\$35.00	\$3,150.00	\$24.00	\$2,160.00	\$31.00	\$2,790.00	\$36.00	\$3,240.00	\$21.25	\$1,912.50
32	2232.504	MILL BITUMINOUS SURFACE (6.0") (P)	S Y	3380	\$2.25	\$7,605.00	\$1.84	\$6,219.20	\$2.90	\$9,802.00	\$3.20	\$10,816.00	\$2.50	\$8,450.00
33	2301.502	DOWEL BAR	EACH	3329	\$13.00	\$43,277.00	\$9.64	\$32,091.56	\$9.18	\$30,560.22	\$10.07	\$33,523.03	\$11.00	\$36,619.00
34	2301.504	CONCRETE PAVEMENT 8.0"	S Y	6683	\$60.00	\$400,980.00	\$57.78	\$386,143.74	\$55.03	\$367,765.49	\$60.35	\$403,319.05	\$68.00	\$454,444.00
35	2301.508	SUPPLEMENTAL PAVEMENT REINFORCEMENT	LB	600	\$3.25	\$1,950.00	\$6.30	\$3,780.00	\$6.00	\$3,600.00	\$6.58	\$3,948.00	\$12.50	\$7,500.00
36	2360.509	TYPE SP 12.5 WEARING COURSE MIX (3;C)	TON	1565	\$65.00	\$101,725.00	\$79.00	\$123,635.00	\$75.25	\$117,766.25	\$82.50	\$129,112.50	\$77.00	\$120,505.00
37	2360.509	TYPE SP 12.5 WEARING COURSE MIX (4;C)	TON	1404	\$70.00	\$98,280.00	\$80.60	\$113,162.40	\$76.75	\$107,757.00	\$84.10	\$118,076.40	\$85.00	\$119,340.00
38	2501.502	18" CS PIPE APRON	EACH	2	\$267.25	\$534.50	\$357.00	\$714.00	\$133.00	\$266.00	\$227.00	\$454.00	\$533.00	\$1,066.00
39	2501.502	12" RC PIPE APRON	EACH	1	\$821.50	\$821.50	\$870.00	\$870.00	\$487.00	\$487.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$1,063.00	\$1,063.00
40	2501.502	15" RC PIPE APRON	EACH	1	\$967.75	\$967.75	\$930.00	\$930.00	\$530.00	\$530.00	\$740.00	\$740.00	\$1,102.00	\$1,102.00
41	2501.502	18" CS SAFETY APRON	EACH	10	\$576.25	\$5,762.50	\$693.00	\$6,930.00	\$240.00	\$2,400.00	\$338.00	\$3,380.00	\$630.00	\$6,300.00
42	2501.503	18" CS PIPE CULVERT	L F	457	\$40.25	\$18,394.25	\$31.50	\$14,395.50	\$34.00	\$15,538.00	\$43.70	\$19,970.90	\$43.00	\$19,651.00
43	2502.502	4" PRECAST CONCRETE HEADWALL	EACH	4	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$210.00	\$840.00	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$257.00	\$1,028.00	\$225.00	\$900.00
44	2502.502	6" PRECAST CONCRETE HEADWALL	EACH	1	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$305.00	\$305.00	\$274.00	\$274.00	\$325.00	\$325.00
45	2502.503	4" TP PIPE DRAIN	L F	120	\$8.50	\$1,020.00	\$9.20	\$1,104.00	\$8.75	\$1,050.00	\$13.40	\$1,608.00	\$11.00	\$1,320.00
46	2502.503	4" PERF PE PIPE DRAIN	L F	2635	\$8.00	\$21,080.00	\$9.20	\$24,242.00	\$8.75	\$23,056.25	\$9.00	\$23,715.00	\$9.00	\$23,715.00
47	2502.503	6" PERF PE PIPE DRAIN	L F	503	\$9.00	\$4,527.00	\$10.00	\$5,030.00	\$9.00	\$4,527.00	\$10.00	\$5,030.00	\$10.00	\$5,030.00
48	2502.602	6" PVC PIPE DRAIN CLEANOUT	EACH	3	\$450.00	\$1,350.00	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$235.00	\$705.00	\$277.00	\$831.00	\$505.00	\$1,515.00
49	2503.503	12" RC PIPE SEWER DES 3006 CL V	L F	139	\$35.00	\$4,865.00	\$42.00	\$5,838.00	\$42.00	\$5,838.00	\$49.00	\$6,811.00	\$65.00	\$9,035.00
50	2503.503	15" RC PIPE SEWER DES 3006 CL V	L F	48	\$42.00	\$2,016.00	\$51.50	\$2,472.00	\$51.00	\$2,448.00	\$57.50	\$2,760.00	\$69.00	\$3,312.00
51	2506.502	CONST DRAINAGE STRUCTURE DESIGN G	EACH	1	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$3,700.00	\$3,700.00	\$2,168.00	\$2,168.00	\$2,380.00	\$2,380.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00
52	2506.502	CONST DRAINAGE STRUCTURE DESIGN H	EACH	2	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,700.00	\$7,400.00	\$1,780.00	\$3,560.00	\$1,942.00	\$3,884.00	\$3,050.00	\$6,100.00
53	2506.502	CONST DRAINAGE STRUCTURE DESIGN N	EACH	1	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00	\$3,700.00	\$3,700.00	\$1,985.00	\$1,985.00	\$2,142.00	\$2,142.00	\$3,750.00	\$3,750.00
54	2506.502	CONST DRAINAGE STRUCTURE DES 48-4020	EACH	2	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,700.00	\$7,400.00	\$2,696.00	\$5,392.00	\$2,696.00	\$5,392.00	\$3,550.00	\$7,100.00
55	2511.504	GEOTEXTILE FILTER TYPE 4	S Y	149	\$3.25	\$484.25	\$4.00	\$596.00	\$2.00	\$298.00	\$2.00	\$298.00	\$3.10	\$461.90
56	2511.509	RANDOM RIPRAP CLASS II	TON	45	\$70.50	\$3,172.50	\$48.00	\$2,160.00	\$41.00	\$1,845.00	\$41.00	\$1,845.00	\$61.00	\$2,745.00
57	2521.518	4" CONCRETE WALK	S F	4691	\$4.80	\$22,516.80	\$5.25	\$24,627.75	\$5.00	\$23,455.00	\$6.22	\$29,178.02	\$4.90	\$22,985.90
58	2531.503	CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER DESIGN B424	L F	1575	\$22.00	\$34,650.00	\$24.45	\$38,508.75	\$23.28	\$36,666.00	\$26.50	\$41,737.50	\$19.65	\$30,948.75
59	2533.503	PORTABLE PRECAST CONC BARRIER DES 8337	L F	800	\$14.00	\$11,200.00	\$15.23	\$12,184.00	\$14.50	\$11,600.00	\$15.90	\$12,720.00	\$15.00	\$12,000.00
60	2533.503	RELOCATE PORTABLE PRECAST CONC BARRIER DES 8337	L F	1500	\$5.00	\$7,500.00	\$3.15	\$4,725.00	\$3.00	\$4,500.00	\$3.30	\$4,950.00	\$3.10	\$4,650.00
61	2540.602	RELOCATE MAIL BOX SUPPORT	EACH	3	\$402.50	\$1,207.50	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$150.00	\$450.00	\$260.00	\$780.00	\$215.00	\$645.00
62	2545.502	LIGHT FOUNDATION DESIGN STEEL E	EACH	1	\$1,340.50	\$1,340.50	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$329.00	\$329.00	\$305.00	\$305.00
63	2545.503	DIRECT BURIED LIGHTING CABLE 4/C 4 AWG	L F	530	\$10.75	\$5,697.50	\$7.50	\$3,975.00	\$7.10	\$3,763.00	\$7.80	\$4,134.00	\$7.25	\$3,842.50
64	2545.602	INSTALL LIGHTING UNIT	EACH	1	\$970.25	\$970.25	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$425.00	\$425.00	\$466.00	\$466.00	\$435.00	\$435.00
65	2554.615	IMPACT ATTENUATOR	AMBY	4	\$3,545.50	\$14,182.00	\$2,310.00	\$9,240.00	\$2,200.00	\$8,800.00	\$2,142.00	\$8,568.00	\$2,250.00	\$9,000.00
66	2554.615	RELOCATE IMPACT ATTENUATOR	AMBY	4	\$618.75	\$2,475.00	\$630.00	\$2,520.00	\$600.00	\$2,400.00	\$658.00	\$2,632.00	\$610.00	\$2,440.00
67	2557.603	BARBED WIRE FENCE	L F	850	\$7.00	\$5,950.00	\$12.30	\$10,455.00	\$11.70	\$9,945.00	\$8.20	\$6,970.00	\$12.00	\$10,200.00
68	2563.601	TRAFFIC CONTROL SUPERVISOR	LS	1	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,193.00	\$2,193.00	\$2,040.00	\$2,040.00
69	2563.601	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$21,926.00	\$21,926.00	\$20,400.00	\$20,400.00
70	2563.602	RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER TEMPORARY	EACH	1650	\$1.75	\$2,887.50	\$1.58	\$2,607.00	\$1.50	\$2,475.00	\$1.65	\$2,722.50	\$1.50	\$2,475.00

Project: SP 066-070-017 - CSAH No. 46 REALIGNMENT														
Line No.	Item	Units	Quantity	Engineers Estimate		Northland Grading and Excavating		Mathiowetz Construction Company		Heselton Construction, LLC		S.M. Hentges & Sons, Inc.		
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	
71	2563.602	PORTABLE CONCRETE BARRIER DELINEATOR	EACH	32	\$11.50	\$368.00	\$10.50	\$336.00	\$10.00	\$320.00	\$21.90	\$700.80	\$10.20	\$326.40
72	2563.602	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	EACH	4	\$3,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$3,150.00	\$12,600.00	\$3,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$3,289.00	\$13,156.00	\$3,060.00	\$12,240.00
73	2564.502	INSTALL SIGN TYPE C	EACH	3	\$199.50	\$598.50	\$205.00	\$615.00	\$195.00	\$585.00	\$214.00	\$642.00	\$200.00	\$600.00
74	2564.502	INSTALL SIGN TYPE D	EACH	2	\$199.50	\$399.00	\$368.00	\$736.00	\$350.00	\$700.00	\$384.00	\$768.00	\$357.00	\$714.00
75	2564.502	OBJECT MARKER TYPE X4-2	EACH	5	\$136.75	\$683.75	\$90.00	\$450.00	\$85.00	\$425.00	\$93.00	\$465.00	\$87.00	\$435.00
76	2564.602	INSTALL SIGN TYPE SPECIAL	EACH	1	\$174.00	\$174.00	\$158.00	\$158.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$164.00	\$164.00	\$153.00	\$153.00
77	2564.618	SIGN TYPE C	S F	150	\$53.00	\$7,950.00	\$63.00	\$9,450.00	\$60.00	\$9,000.00	\$65.80	\$9,870.00	\$61.00	\$9,150.00
78	2573.501	STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION EXIT	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,340.00	\$3,340.00	\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00
79	2573.501	EROSION CONTROL SUPERVISOR	LS	1	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$850.00	\$850.00	\$3,250.00	\$3,250.00
80	2573.502	STORM DRAIN INLET PROTECTION	EACH	6	\$289.50	\$1,737.00	\$150.00	\$900.00	\$200.00	\$1,200.00	\$200.00	\$1,200.00	\$260.00	\$1,560.00
81	2573.502	CULVERT END CONTROLS	EACH	14	\$591.00	\$8,274.00	\$100.00	\$1,400.00	\$175.00	\$2,450.00	\$159.00	\$2,226.00	\$200.00	\$2,800.00
82	2573.503	SILT FENCE; TYPE MS	L F	233	\$2.20	\$512.60	\$1.89	\$440.37	\$2.80	\$652.40	\$3.00	\$699.00	\$1.85	\$431.05
83	2573.503	SEDIMENT CONTROL LOG TYPE COMPOST	L F	3175	\$2.50	\$7,937.50	\$2.31	\$7,334.25	\$2.80	\$8,890.00	\$2.40	\$7,620.00	\$2.25	\$7,143.75
84	2574.505	SOIL BED PREPARATION	ACRE	7	\$300.00	\$2,100.00	\$90.00	\$630.00	\$90.00	\$630.00	\$93.00	\$651.00	\$85.00	\$595.00
85	2574.508	FERTILIZER TYPE 3	LB	2100	\$1.10	\$2,310.00	\$0.63	\$1,323.00	\$0.45	\$945.00	\$0.66	\$1,386.00	\$0.60	\$1,260.00
86	2575.504	EROSION CONTROL BLANKETS CATEGORY 3N	S Y	30236	\$1.30	\$39,306.80	\$1.20	\$36,283.20	\$1.15	\$34,771.40	\$1.32	\$39,911.52	\$1.25	\$37,795.00
87	2575.505	SEEDING	ACRE	7	\$300.00	\$2,100.00	\$90.00	\$630.00	\$1,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$93.00	\$651.00	\$87.00	\$609.00
88	2575.508	SEED MIXTURE 25-141	LB	412.9	\$4.00	\$1,651.60	\$3.30	\$1,362.57	\$2.75	\$1,135.48	\$3.40	\$1,403.86	\$3.20	\$1,321.28
89	2575.508	SEED MIXTURE 33-261	LB	4.4	\$35.00	\$154.00	\$31.00	\$136.40	\$60.00	\$264.00	\$32.00	\$140.80	\$29.00	\$127.60
90	2575.508	HYDRAULIC STABILIZED FIBER MATRIX	LB	21000	\$2.00	\$42,000.00	\$0.20	\$4,200.00	\$0.05	\$1,050.00	\$0.77	\$16,170.00	\$0.75	\$15,750.00
91	2581.503	REMOVABLE PREFORM PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE	L F	18325	\$1.50	\$27,487.50	\$1.31	\$24,005.75	\$1.25	\$22,906.25	\$1.37	\$25,105.25	\$1.30	\$23,822.50
92	2581.603	REMOVABLE PREFORMED PLASTIC MASK (BLACK)	L F	1000	\$2.00	\$2,000.00	\$2.31	\$2,310.00	\$2.20	\$2,200.00	\$2.40	\$2,400.00	\$2.25	\$2,250.00
93	2582.503	4" SOLID LINE MULTI COMP GR IN (WR)	L F	8885	\$1.25	\$11,106.25	\$0.75	\$6,663.75	\$0.80	\$7,108.00	\$0.88	\$7,818.80	\$0.80	\$7,108.00
94	2582.503	24" SOLID LINE MULTI COMP GR IN (WR)	L F	790	\$13.25	\$10,467.50	\$15.65	\$12,363.50	\$14.00	\$11,060.00	\$15.35	\$12,126.50	\$14.00	\$11,060.00
95	2582.503	4" BROKEN LINE MULTI COMP GR IN (WR)	L F	610	\$1.75	\$1,067.50	\$0.75	\$457.50	\$0.80	\$488.00	\$0.88	\$536.80	\$0.80	\$488.00
96	2582.503	4" DBLE SOLID LINE MULTI COMP GR IN (WR)	L F	4065	\$1.75	\$7,113.75	\$1.49	\$6,056.85	\$1.60	\$6,504.00	\$1.75	\$7,113.75	\$1.60	\$6,504.00
97	2582.518	PAVT MSSG MULTI COMP GR IN (WR)	S F	120	\$19.00	\$2,280.00	\$27.30	\$3,276.00	\$16.50	\$1,980.00	\$18.00	\$2,160.00	\$16.75	\$2,010.00
98	2582.618	PAVEMENT MARKING SPECIAL	S F	90	\$4.25	\$382.50	\$13.65	\$1,228.50	\$24.50	\$2,205.00	\$27.00	\$2,430.00	\$24.50	\$2,205.00
				Totals for Project SP 066-070-017		\$1,861,398.55		\$1,493,621.94		\$1,669,800.19		\$1,713,357.93		\$1,944,444.44
				% of Estimate for Project SP 066-070-017				-19.76%		-10.29%		-7.95%		4.46%

I hereby certify that this is an exact reproduction of bids received.

Certified By: \_\_\_\_\_ License No. \_\_\_\_\_  
 Date: \_\_\_\_\_